REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB Neon Flex 120LED/m 17,5x8mm 230V 10W CRI80

IP67 red

Product code 15874

Correlated colour temperature red red

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Cri

Protection class
Width

Height

Minimum length
Work environment

3 years

REVAL BULB

230V

10w

80

IP67

8.0mm

17.5mm

1000.0mm

indoor / outdoor use
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